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Date: February 7, 2024

" Date Sheet for Yearly Examination — 2023-24 — VI-VIII GS & BS

Date Day Vi Vil Vil
21.2.24 Wednesday General Arabic General Arabic General Arabic
s | snay | eresdel | eemdey | s
26.2.24 Monday Drawing & SAC Drawing Drawing
27.2.24 Tuesday Computer Science Computer Science Computer Science
29.2.24 Thursday Science Mathematics Social Science
3.3.24 Sunday 3" Language English Hindi
5.3.24 I Tuesday Hindi Science English
7.3.24 Thursday Social Science 3™ Language Mathematics
10.3.24 Sunday Mathematics Social Science Science
12.3.24 Tuesday English Hindi 3" Language

*  Kindly note that General Arabic Exam has been rescheduled. In the School Diary it was scheduled on 25-02-2024. It
will now be held on 21-2-2024.

= Timing: GS—-7:15 AM to 11:15 AM

*  Result Declaration & PTM: Thursday, March 21, 2024

BS - 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM
Timing: 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM

* Given below is the Schedule for Supplementary/Improvement Exams.

Date Day Timing VI, VII & VI
24.3.24 Sunday 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM English & 3" Language
25.3.24 Monday 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Mathematics
26.3.24 Tuesday 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Science
27.3.24 Wednesday 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Social Science
28.3.24 Thursday 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Hindi
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All Students of VI-VIII (BS & GS)
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School Website, Help Desk
School MC for information

Website ( ss,a50¥1a35.31): www.iisjed.org E-mail ( 5s,353¥1 w,01) @ indianschool@ilisjed.org
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